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Sunday     2:00 pm

Event Results   Squad NY1 Sun 01/01/2023 2:00:00 pm -- Scratch Result

z Singles

Reg. Game Game Game Game Scr

Bowler Name Number -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place

1 Rob Dill 8 264 276 300 300 1140 1140 1

2 Johnathon Breisch 2 300 300 240 276 1116 1116 2

3 Ryan Hurst 16 265 243 300 300 1108 1108 3

4 Greg Devers 10 260 243 300 300 1103 1103 4

5 Nate Wilson 31 273 264 262 298 1097 1097 5

6 Rick Borns 38 297 255 265 277 1094 1094 6

7 Ian Dobran 37 227 264 300 300 1091 1091 7

8 Russ Hobbs 10 277 287 226 300 1090 1090 8

9 Josh Burkhardt 18 246 276 250 287 1059 1059 9

10 Matt Carlile 8 287 273 244 255 1059 1059 9

11 Curtiss Rasnic Jr 30 277 236 277 264 1054 1054 11

12 Ranelle Ulanday-Y 24 216 300 272 262 1050 1050 12

13 Ben Petrick 29 232 278 297 239 1046 1046 13

14 Sheldon Short 32 234 300 300 211 1045 1045 14

15 Andre Robinson 36 217 257 265 300 1039 1039 15

16 Dan Ekberg 19 257 248 300 228 1033 1033 16

17 Ben Burnside 2 266 274 258 235 1033 1033 16

18 Travis Copeland 1 300 218 228 286 1032 1032 18

19 Brandon Weiker 21 245 265 265 256 1031 1031 19

20 Gary DeWitt III 5 194 286 268 278 1026 1026 20

21 Cody Edmonson 17 261 265 253 241 1020 1020 21

22 Jessica Pitt - W 21 277 184 278 279 1018 1018 22

23 Nicholas Wood 29 300 186 264 265 1015 1015 23

24 Stephanie Burkhardt-W 11 264 243 230 275 1012 1012 24

25 Bill Matlow 22 267 240 241 257 1005 1005 25

26 Sam Walters 32 214 242 300 246 1002 1002 26

27 Michael Dabbelt Jr 7 242 255 278 227 1002 1002 26

28 Greg Pearson 38 189 287 286 239 1001 1001 28

29 John Copenhaver 18 209 266 278 244 997 997 29

30 Michael McKee 21 205 264 249 278 996 996 30

31 Evan Johnson - Y 1 234 233 278 247 992 992 31

32 Shekira Kanenoto-W 7 278 226 261 226 991 991 32

33 James Hipps III 12 300 206 241 244 991 991 32

34 Josh Stegemoller 4 219 227 244 300 990 990 34

35 Bradley Martin 33 219 265 239 266 989 989 35

36 Cody Kremer 10 243 290 220 236 989 989 35

37 Jeremy Symonds 33 230 231 243 278 982 982 37

38 Chris Schmidt 31 243 224 252 262 981 981 38

39 Jacob Glendell 33 226 215 300 239 980 980 39

40 Gary DeWitt Jr. 5 217 278 240 244 979 979 40

41 Daniel Spears 11 235 198 263 276 972 972 41

42 Nick Barrett 3 213 232 268 258 971 971 42

43 Joe Snider 34 230 218 266 256 970 970 43

44 Sierra Kanemoto-W 37 245 300 222 198 965 965 44

45 Alyssa Hatton- W 21 244 253 255 211 963 963 45

46 Ryan Wolfe 11 259 252 209 242 962 962 46

47 Matt English 19 255 300 194 211 960 960 47

48 Jason Samuels 13 264 209 263 220 956 956 48

49 Shawn Fields Sr. 1 232 278 204 235 949 949 49

50 Bo Hoelscher 3 225 240 216 267 948 948 50

51 Dylan Dobran 37 266 212 202 266 946 946 51

52 Tyler Stegemoller 4 209 251 242 244 946 946 51

53 Nick Hatton 21 298 210 220 217 945 945 53

54 Scott Ray 16 226 226 275 217 944 944 54

55 Austin Marler 15 236 265 176 266 943 943 55

56 Jessee Picker 22 240 231 258 214 943 943 55

57 Brandon DeWitt 5 220 210 236 276 942 942 57

58 Andy Clemens 4 290 231 186 231 938 938 58

59 Delaney Ray-W 16 199 263 241 233 936 936 59

60 Jacob Bourquin 3 203 266 224 240 933 933 60
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New Years Day Tap01/01/2023 Page 2

Reg. Game Game Game Game Scr

Bowler Name Number -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place

61 Terry Gwin 28 231 201 256 244 932 932 61

62 Kevin Foit 12 206 217 265 243 931 931 62

63 Don Roberts 26 230 233 242 225 930 930 63

64 Aaron Reeve 29 186 300 198 246 930 930 63

65 Darrin Gaines 11 266 241 212 207 926 926 65

66 Colleen McKee-W 21 215 217 276 217 925 925 66

67 Chad Miller 34 169 268 236 252 925 925 66

68 Kevin Dedman 34 255 224 198 245 922 922 68

69 Jordan Hoelscher 3 241 216 251 207 915 915 69

70 Josh King 2 229 217 217 249 912 912 70

71 Curt Rasnic 30 221 263 194 233 911 911 71

72 Steve Marsden 25 240 198 240 232 910 910 72

73 Darren Gwin 28 201 235 278 196 910 910 72

74 Deron Wolte 39 203 235 241 228 907 907 74

75 Daniel Kahn 29 222 214 242 222 900 900 75

76 Bob Kemp 6 202 218 231 249 900 900 75

77 Dana Bone 9 184 210 251 255 900 900 75

78 Mike Langham 23 202 275 194 228 899 899 78

79 Stacy Kanemoto 37 255 225 208 209 897 897 79

80 Jayce Dill-Y 8 288 200 240 169 897 897 79

81 Eric Brookins 28 252 195 170 278 895 895 81

82 Rob Dugger 23 205 231 240 217 893 893 82

83 Lori Ring- W 37 202 246 179 266 893 893 82

84 Jeff Clemens 4 233 191 207 262 893 893 82

85 Billy Walton 16 252 221 213 206 892 892 85

86 Roger Sutton 2 250 255 210 177 892 892 85

87 Spencer Bennett 3 153 222 240 275 890 890 87

88 Seth Koloski 29 210 290 244 146 890 890 87

89 Tyler Wilhelm 34 210 244 254 181 889 889 89

90 Bob Bobbitt 11 243 219 222 205 889 889 89

91 Mike Collier Sr. 25 172 244 239 233 888 888 91

92 Audrey Wilson- W 37 220 226 232 209 887 887 92

93 Aaron Adkins 31 219 276 223 166 884 884 93

94 John Blair 10 232 204 240 208 884 884 93

95 Gary Jay 12 220 183 213 266 882 882 95

96 Joe McIntosh 20 202 212 254 213 881 881 96

97 Donald Oresvich 24 208 234 239 200 881 881 96

98 Jerry Butts 6 242 231 220 188 881 881 96

99 Cody Jones 33 195 229 230 226 880 880 99

100 Mike Cowley 10 265 206 223 186 880 880 99

101 Justin Adams 24 185 210 216 268 879 879 101

102 Chuck Figer 9 195 234 226 222 877 877 102

103 Bailey Ballinger - Y 13 243 182 265 187 877 877 102

104 Jeremy Szlag 15 187 274 263 152 876 876 104

105 Andrew Combs 23 244 231 202 197 874 874 105

106 Donny Powers 39 198 290 220 164 872 872 106

107 Erika Taylor - W 26 183 263 218 207 871 871 107

108 Micki Sumner-W 11 221 199 234 216 870 870 108

109 Philip Smithhisler 19 242 246 166 215 869 869 109

110 Wayne Vance 22 218 220 203 226 867 867 110

111 Terry Graybeal 9 234 222 201 210 867 867 110

112 Jeremy Jay 12 243 217 190 217 867 867 110

113 Jon Baker 22 222 228 189 227 866 866 113

114 Dusty Sumner-W 10 232 155 245 229 861 861 114

115 Bryan Crider 23 254 204 183 218 859 859 115

116 Grant Reeve 29 220 237 241 161 859 859 115

117 Joey Disantes 32 228 234 209 188 859 859 115

118 Ethan Avey-Y 8 264 196 220 179 859 859 115

119 Alex Clemens 4 182 219 175 277 853 853 119

120 Jerry Brockman 20 197 187 252 212 848 848 120

121 Kyle Cantrell 24 134 251 217 246 848 848 120

122 Jake Butcher 23 157 207 242 241 847 847 122

123 Jeff Hubbard 31 230 232 222 163 847 847 122

124 Jon Steinbrunner 8 179 196 243 229 847 847 122
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New Years Day Tap01/01/2023 Page 3

Reg. Game Game Game Game Scr

Bowler Name Number -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place

125 Bryant Jones 7 194 257 171 224 846 846 125

126 Sam Wilson 20 230 175 242 198 845 845 126

127 Bradley Bourquin 3 209 162 231 243 845 845 126

128 Cristal Bergeron - W 27 215 256 197 177 845 845 126

129 Austyn Weglage 27 208 251 246 139 844 844 129

130 Nathan Diitmar 34 171 228 170 274 843 843 130

131 Brian Kemphues 36 242 195 210 196 843 843 130

132 William Shelton 29 229 222 181 210 842 842 132

133 Jeff Chase 23 212 243 197 189 841 841 133

134 Jerry James 28 177 242 211 209 839 839 134

135 Dave Adkins 25 199 220 219 200 838 838 135

136 Paul Carlise Jr 8 166 230 216 226 838 838 135

137 Kyle Vivier 35 198 253 179 205 835 835 137

138 Travis Hersey 13 208 154 184 286 832 832 138

139 Tito Rodriguez 14 207 143 199 280 829 829 139

140 Michael Fudge II 7 220 231 197 180 828 828 140

141 Keegan Randall 27 198 207 256 166 827 827 141

142 Jessica Wolfe - W 10 199 227 221 180 827 827 141

143 Nick Smith 36 208 223 207 188 826 826 143

144 Heather Burrell-W 7 209 207 210 200 826 826 143

145 Aaron Sipes 26 209 245 215 156 825 825 145

146 Shane Ankney 35 207 219 203 196 825 825 145

147 Ron Vore 25 198 223 148 255 824 824 147

148 David Randolph 36 206 176 188 254 824 824 147

149 Isaiah Durflinger - Y 1 203 174 187 257 821 821 149

150 Trent Knouse 36 188 209 205 219 821 821 149

151 Tammy Graybeal - W 9 203 188 194 235 820 820 151

152 Donnie Thompson 12 239 206 198 177 820 820 151

153 Patrick Gwin 28 207 210 193 209 819 819 153

154 Jonathan Waters 21 201 150 187 278 816 816 154

155 Mike Collier Jr. 25 208 182 196 230 816 816 154

156 Sean Debusk 31 179 189 200 247 815 815 156

157 Tasha Dill-W 8 194 253 168 199 814 814 157

158 Cody Weaver 24 227 168 166 252 813 813 158

159 Rieley Ulanday 24 201 177 253 182 813 813 158

160 Ike Clemens 4 176 234 170 233 813 813 158

161 Joey Stegemoller 4 149 217 204 241 811 811 161

162 Rob Pitman 33 202 206 180 222 810 810 162

163 Bobby Anderson 31 174 190 210 235 809 809 163

164 Jayson Hoelscher - Y 3 147 265 256 141 809 809 163

165 Leo Pagan 36 233 190 206 176 805 805 165

166 Brad Kuhbander 22 164 244 223 172 803 803 166

167 Stephanie Sanders-W 35 196 214 203 190 803 803 166

168 Deann DeWitt - W 5 197 241 188 176 802 802 168

169 Jason Foit 12 209 181 200 212 802 802 168

170 Charlie Terrell JR 26 195 184 189 233 801 801 170

171 Cheryl Bolen-W 27 160 249 209 182 800 800 171

172 Gerry Ehret 10 178 175 219 228 800 800 171

173 Shawn Fields II - Y 1 187 218 184 206 795 795 173

174 Jerry Hays 7 205 191 215 182 793 793 174

175 Jenn Foit - W 12 200 218 177 197 792 792 175

176 Brenden Anderson 27 209 194 174 213 790 790 176

177 Kelsey Casstevens-W 28 176 229 176 207 788 788 177

178 Brian Ankney 35 212 178 173 222 785 785 178

179 Desree Bucher- W 32 198 172 193 221 784 784 179

180 Rob Bartley 35 244 219 168 153 784 784 179

181 Taylor Craft 32 253 172 178 173 776 776 181

182 Jabbar Malichi 14 175 182 198 219 774 774 182

183 Shawn Ankney 35 209 193 169 200 771 771 183

184 Jason Randall 27 179 201 203 187 770 770 184

185 Robbie Merkle 2 185 165 222 197 769 769 185

186 Allison Gaines - W 11 256 199 160 154 769 769 185

187 Dylan Borns 38 211 179 181 194 765 765 187

188 Brant Ballinger 13 200 165 204 196 765 765 187
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Reg. Game Game Game Game Scr

Bowler Name Number -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place

189 Justin Bartholomew 18 177 196 162 229 764 764 189

190 Courtney Sipes -W 26 155 202 207 200 764 764 189

191 Kenneth Bond 20 107 216 197 242 762 762 191

192 Andrea Marler - W 15 177 189 215 174 755 755 192

193 Rob Clary 17 230 178 176 164 748 748 193

194 Jeff Dayton 13 195 213 155 178 741 741 194

195 Christopher Holmes 38 164 153 193 230 740 740 195

196 Roger Daulton 2 140 197 227 175 739 739 196

197 Karen Jo McCoy - W 19 181 200 188 170 739 739 196

198 Dave Keivel 30 149 163 198 229 739 739 196

199 Toby Symonds 33 172 170 184 204 730 730 199

200 Kaylie Sipes -W 26 156 199 145 224 724 724 200

201 Jodie Kauflin - W 6 226 157 177 164 724 724 200

202 Renae Steinbrunner-W 8 163 212 194 151 720 720 202

203 Cameron Dayton - Y 14 164 183 192 180 719 719 203

204 Adam Kaup 24 150 241 150 174 715 715 204

205 Owen Keivel - Y 30 150 225 199 141 715 715 204

206 Nick Williams 3 234 164 178 136 712 712 206

207 James Killion 9 173 214 161 162 710 710 207

208 Wade Collins 28 116 214 169 210 709 709 208

209 Thuron Ham 27 149 151 231 174 705 705 209

210 Ryan Holmes- Y 39 261 177 154 111 703 703 210

211 Francois d'Erneville 17 181 160 175 183 699 699 211

212 Jeff Dabe 19 183 193 198 123 697 697 212

213 Kaitlyn Collins-W 29 167 188 160 175 690 690 213

214 Corey Johnson 1 151 184 170 184 689 689 214

215 Connor Copeland - Y 1 187 151 140 211 689 689 214

216 Shaun Carson 4 152 141 179 213 685 685 216

217 Tish Jones-W 7 148 176 147 208 679 679 217

218 Logan Nigro-Y 37 207 150 167 150 674 674 218

219 Bob McGill 5 164 184 166 159 673 673 219

220 Dawson Randolph 6 149 119 211 184 663 663 220

221 Scott Lawson 15 149 163 146 198 656 656 221

222 Diane Ponder - W 9 136 206 185 128 655 655 222

223 Deb McGraw-W 9 141 167 136 184 628 628 223

224 Steve Ray 16 141 132 224 126 623 623 224

225 Maggie Samuels - W 13 120 111 195 197 623 623 224

226 Vickie d'Erneville-W 17 145 176 141 149 611 611 226

227 Russell Bobb 20 165 205 125 114 609 609 227

228 Kellen Smither -Y 14 167 152 128 157 604 604 228

229 Joshua Foster 30 143 118 188 143 592 592 229

230 Ian Hersey - Y 13 160 166 142 122 590 590 230

231 Justin Kauflin 6 144 135 145 163 587 587 231

232 Alisha Woolridge - W 20 176 172 98 139 585 585 232

233 Bill Hocker 5 150 109 155 171 585 585 232

234 Renee Ponder - W 9 114 130 163 177 584 584 234

235 Katie Clary - W 17 121 119 160 179 579 579 235

236 Justin Hocker 5 158 133 115 171 577 577 236

237 Stephen Hill 15 157 162 139 113 571 571 237

238 Michelle Holmes- W 38 121 130 203 106 560 560 238

239 Brandon McCoy 19 141 132 119 162 554 554 239

240 Michael Kimmet - Y 14 140 202 109 100 551 551 240

241 Makenna Butts - Y 6 147 142 132 125 546 546 241

242 Tom Kauflin 6 93 167 165 114 539 539 242

243 Bryson Malichi - Y 14 118 114 151 151 534 534 243

244 Grace Smither - W 14 162 102 119 122 505 505 244

245 Tammy Randolph- W 36 139 116 121 121 497 497 245

246 Carol Powers- W 39 130 145 97 124 496 496 246

247 Laniyah Forwerck -Y 30 110 123 117 122 472 472 247

248 Madison Holmes -Y 38 88 104 129 90 411 411 248

249 Leila Ishmael- Y 32 110 109 106 84 409 409 249

250 JJ Ramer- Y 38 84 130 103 89 406 406 250

251 Michael Satana 26 77 88 91 135 391 391 251

252 Bob Wurdack 27 218 122 340 340 252
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Reg. Game Game Game Game Scr

Bowler Name Number -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place

253 Dominic Collier- Y 25 92 79 49 58 278 278 253
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New Years Day Tap01/01/2023 Page 6

Event Results   Squad NY1 Sun 01/01/2023 2:00:00 pm -- Handicap Result

z Singles

Reg. Game Game Game Game Series HDCP

Bowler Name Number -1- -2- -3- -4- Total HDCP Total Place

1 Rob Dill 8 264 276 300 300 1140 1140 1140 1

2 Johnathon Breisch 2 300 300 240 276 1116 1116 1116 2

3 Ryan Hurst 16 265 243 300 300 1108 1108 1108 3

4 Greg Devers 10 260 243 300 300 1103 1103 1103 4

5 Nate Wilson 31 273 264 262 298 1097 1097 1097 5

6 Rick Borns 38 297 255 265 277 1094 1094 1094 6

7 Ian Dobran 37 227 264 300 300 1091 1091 1091 7

8 Russ Hobbs 10 277 287 226 300 1090 1090 1090 8

9 Josh Burkhardt 18 246 276 250 287 1059 1059 1059 9

10 Matt Carlile 8 287 273 244 255 1059 1059 1059 9

11 Curtiss Rasnic Jr 30 277 236 277 264 1054 1054 1054 11

12 Ranelle Ulanday-Y 24 216 300 272 262 1050 1050 1050 12

13 Ben Petrick 29 232 278 297 239 1046 1046 1046 13

14 Sheldon Short 32 234 300 300 211 1045 1045 1045 14

15 Andre Robinson 36 217 257 265 300 1039 1039 1039 15

16 Dan Ekberg 19 257 248 300 228 1033 1033 1033 16

17 Ben Burnside 2 266 274 258 235 1033 1033 1033 16

18 Travis Copeland 1 300 218 228 286 1032 1032 1032 18

19 Brandon Weiker 21 245 265 265 256 1031 1031 1031 19

20 Gary DeWitt III 5 194 286 268 278 1026 1026 1026 20

21 Cody Edmonson 17 261 265 253 241 1020 1020 1020 21

22 Jessica Pitt - W 21 277 184 278 279 1018 1018 1018 22

23 Nicholas Wood 29 300 186 264 265 1015 1015 1015 23

24 Stephanie Burkhardt-W 11 264 243 230 275 1012 1012 1012 24

25 Bill Matlow 22 267 240 241 257 1005 1005 1005 25

26 Sam Walters 32 214 242 300 246 1002 1002 1002 26

27 Michael Dabbelt Jr 7 242 255 278 227 1002 1002 1002 26

28 Greg Pearson 38 189 287 286 239 1001 1001 1001 28

29 John Copenhaver 18 209 266 278 244 997 997 997 29

30 Michael McKee 21 205 264 249 278 996 996 996 30

31 Evan Johnson - Y 1 234 233 278 247 992 992 992 31

32 Shekira Kanenoto-W 7 278 226 261 226 991 991 991 32

33 James Hipps III 12 300 206 241 244 991 991 991 32

34 Josh Stegemoller 4 219 227 244 300 990 990 990 34

35 Bradley Martin 33 219 265 239 266 989 989 989 35

36 Cody Kremer 10 243 290 220 236 989 989 989 35

37 Jeremy Symonds 33 230 231 243 278 982 982 982 37

38 Chris Schmidt 31 243 224 252 262 981 981 981 38

39 Jacob Glendell 33 226 215 300 239 980 980 980 39

40 Gary DeWitt Jr. 5 217 278 240 244 979 979 979 40

41 Daniel Spears 11 235 198 263 276 972 972 972 41

42 Nick Barrett 3 213 232 268 258 971 971 971 42

43 Joe Snider 34 230 218 266 256 970 970 970 43

44 Sierra Kanemoto-W 37 245 300 222 198 965 965 965 44

45 Alyssa Hatton- W 21 244 253 255 211 963 963 963 45

46 Ryan Wolfe 11 259 252 209 242 962 962 962 46

47 Matt English 19 255 300 194 211 960 960 960 47

48 Jason Samuels 13 264 209 263 220 956 956 956 48

49 Shawn Fields Sr. 1 232 278 204 235 949 949 949 49

50 Bo Hoelscher 3 225 240 216 267 948 948 948 50

51 Dylan Dobran 37 266 212 202 266 946 946 946 51

52 Tyler Stegemoller 4 209 251 242 244 946 946 946 51

53 Nick Hatton 21 298 210 220 217 945 945 945 53

54 Scott Ray 16 226 226 275 217 944 944 944 54

55 Austin Marler 15 236 265 176 266 943 943 943 55

56 Jessee Picker 22 240 231 258 214 943 943 943 55

57 Brandon DeWitt 5 220 210 236 276 942 942 942 57

58 Andy Clemens 4 290 231 186 231 938 938 938 58

59 Delaney Ray-W 16 199 263 241 233 936 936 936 59

60 Jacob Bourquin 3 203 266 224 240 933 933 933 60

61 Terry Gwin 28 231 201 256 244 932 932 932 61

62 Kevin Foit 12 206 217 265 243 931 931 931 62
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New Years Day Tap01/01/2023 Page 7

Reg. Game Game Game Game Series HDCP

Bowler Name Number -1- -2- -3- -4- Total HDCP Total Place

63 Don Roberts 26 230 233 242 225 930 930 930 63

64 Aaron Reeve 29 186 300 198 246 930 930 930 63

65 Darrin Gaines 11 266 241 212 207 926 926 926 65

66 Colleen McKee-W 21 215 217 276 217 925 925 925 66

67 Chad Miller 34 169 268 236 252 925 925 925 66

68 Kevin Dedman 34 255 224 198 245 922 922 922 68

69 Jordan Hoelscher 3 241 216 251 207 915 915 915 69

70 Josh King 2 229 217 217 249 912 912 912 70

71 Curt Rasnic 30 221 263 194 233 911 911 911 71

72 Steve Marsden 25 240 198 240 232 910 910 910 72

73 Darren Gwin 28 201 235 278 196 910 910 910 72

74 Deron Wolte 39 203 235 241 228 907 907 907 74

75 Daniel Kahn 29 222 214 242 222 900 900 900 75

76 Bob Kemp 6 202 218 231 249 900 900 900 75

77 Dana Bone 9 184 210 251 255 900 900 900 75

78 Mike Langham 23 202 275 194 228 899 899 899 78

79 Stacy Kanemoto 37 255 225 208 209 897 897 897 79

80 Jayce Dill-Y 8 288 200 240 169 897 897 897 79

81 Eric Brookins 28 252 195 170 278 895 895 895 81

82 Rob Dugger 23 205 231 240 217 893 893 893 82

83 Lori Ring- W 37 202 246 179 266 893 893 893 82

84 Jeff Clemens 4 233 191 207 262 893 893 893 82

85 Billy Walton 16 252 221 213 206 892 892 892 85

86 Roger Sutton 2 250 255 210 177 892 892 892 85

87 Spencer Bennett 3 153 222 240 275 890 890 890 87

88 Seth Koloski 29 210 290 244 146 890 890 890 87

89 Tyler Wilhelm 34 210 244 254 181 889 889 889 89

90 Bob Bobbitt 11 243 219 222 205 889 889 889 89

91 Mike Collier Sr. 25 172 244 239 233 888 888 888 91

92 Audrey Wilson- W 37 220 226 232 209 887 887 887 92

93 Aaron Adkins 31 219 276 223 166 884 884 884 93

94 John Blair 10 232 204 240 208 884 884 884 93

95 Gary Jay 12 220 183 213 266 882 882 882 95

96 Joe McIntosh 20 202 212 254 213 881 881 881 96

97 Donald Oresvich 24 208 234 239 200 881 881 881 96

98 Jerry Butts 6 242 231 220 188 881 881 881 96

99 Cody Jones 33 195 229 230 226 880 880 880 99

100 Mike Cowley 10 265 206 223 186 880 880 880 99

101 Justin Adams 24 185 210 216 268 879 879 879 101

102 Chuck Figer 9 195 234 226 222 877 877 877 102

103 Bailey Ballinger - Y 13 243 182 265 187 877 877 877 102

104 Jeremy Szlag 15 187 274 263 152 876 876 876 104

105 Andrew Combs 23 244 231 202 197 874 874 874 105

106 Donny Powers 39 198 290 220 164 872 872 872 106

107 Erika Taylor - W 26 183 263 218 207 871 871 871 107

108 Micki Sumner-W 11 221 199 234 216 870 870 870 108

109 Philip Smithhisler 19 242 246 166 215 869 869 869 109

110 Wayne Vance 22 218 220 203 226 867 867 867 110

111 Terry Graybeal 9 234 222 201 210 867 867 867 110

112 Jeremy Jay 12 243 217 190 217 867 867 867 110

113 Jon Baker 22 222 228 189 227 866 866 866 113

114 Dusty Sumner-W 10 232 155 245 229 861 861 861 114

115 Bryan Crider 23 254 204 183 218 859 859 859 115

116 Grant Reeve 29 220 237 241 161 859 859 859 115

117 Joey Disantes 32 228 234 209 188 859 859 859 115

118 Ethan Avey-Y 8 264 196 220 179 859 859 859 115

119 Alex Clemens 4 182 219 175 277 853 853 853 119

120 Jerry Brockman 20 197 187 252 212 848 848 848 120

121 Kyle Cantrell 24 134 251 217 246 848 848 848 120

122 Jake Butcher 23 157 207 242 241 847 847 847 122

123 Jeff Hubbard 31 230 232 222 163 847 847 847 122

124 Jon Steinbrunner 8 179 196 243 229 847 847 847 122

125 Bryant Jones 7 194 257 171 224 846 846 846 125

126 Sam Wilson 20 230 175 242 198 845 845 845 126
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New Years Day Tap01/01/2023 Page 8

Reg. Game Game Game Game Series HDCP

Bowler Name Number -1- -2- -3- -4- Total HDCP Total Place

127 Bradley Bourquin 3 209 162 231 243 845 845 845 126

128 Cristal Bergeron - W 27 215 256 197 177 845 845 845 126

129 Austyn Weglage 27 208 251 246 139 844 844 844 129

130 Nathan Diitmar 34 171 228 170 274 843 843 843 130

131 Brian Kemphues 36 242 195 210 196 843 843 843 130

132 William Shelton 29 229 222 181 210 842 842 842 132

133 Jeff Chase 23 212 243 197 189 841 841 841 133

134 Jerry James 28 177 242 211 209 839 839 839 134

135 Dave Adkins 25 199 220 219 200 838 838 838 135

136 Paul Carlise Jr 8 166 230 216 226 838 838 838 135

137 Kyle Vivier 35 198 253 179 205 835 835 835 137

138 Travis Hersey 13 208 154 184 286 832 832 832 138

139 Tito Rodriguez 14 207 143 199 280 829 829 829 139

140 Michael Fudge II 7 220 231 197 180 828 828 828 140

141 Keegan Randall 27 198 207 256 166 827 827 827 141

142 Jessica Wolfe - W 10 199 227 221 180 827 827 827 141

143 Nick Smith 36 208 223 207 188 826 826 826 143

144 Heather Burrell-W 7 209 207 210 200 826 826 826 143

145 Aaron Sipes 26 209 245 215 156 825 825 825 145

146 Shane Ankney 35 207 219 203 196 825 825 825 145

147 Ron Vore 25 198 223 148 255 824 824 824 147

148 David Randolph 36 206 176 188 254 824 824 824 147

149 Isaiah Durflinger - Y 1 203 174 187 257 821 821 821 149

150 Trent Knouse 36 188 209 205 219 821 821 821 149

151 Tammy Graybeal - W 9 203 188 194 235 820 820 820 151

152 Donnie Thompson 12 239 206 198 177 820 820 820 151

153 Patrick Gwin 28 207 210 193 209 819 819 819 153

154 Jonathan Waters 21 201 150 187 278 816 816 816 154

155 Mike Collier Jr. 25 208 182 196 230 816 816 816 154

156 Sean Debusk 31 179 189 200 247 815 815 815 156

157 Tasha Dill-W 8 194 253 168 199 814 814 814 157

158 Cody Weaver 24 227 168 166 252 813 813 813 158

159 Rieley Ulanday 24 201 177 253 182 813 813 813 158

160 Ike Clemens 4 176 234 170 233 813 813 813 158

161 Joey Stegemoller 4 149 217 204 241 811 811 811 161

162 Rob Pitman 33 202 206 180 222 810 810 810 162

163 Bobby Anderson 31 174 190 210 235 809 809 809 163

164 Jayson Hoelscher - Y 3 147 265 256 141 809 809 809 163

165 Leo Pagan 36 233 190 206 176 805 805 805 165

166 Brad Kuhbander 22 164 244 223 172 803 803 803 166

167 Stephanie Sanders-W 35 196 214 203 190 803 803 803 166

168 Deann DeWitt - W 5 197 241 188 176 802 802 802 168

169 Jason Foit 12 209 181 200 212 802 802 802 168

170 Charlie Terrell JR 26 195 184 189 233 801 801 801 170

171 Cheryl Bolen-W 27 160 249 209 182 800 800 800 171

172 Gerry Ehret 10 178 175 219 228 800 800 800 171

173 Shawn Fields II - Y 1 187 218 184 206 795 795 795 173

174 Jerry Hays 7 205 191 215 182 793 793 793 174

175 Jenn Foit - W 12 200 218 177 197 792 792 792 175

176 Brenden Anderson 27 209 194 174 213 790 790 790 176

177 Kelsey Casstevens-W 28 176 229 176 207 788 788 788 177

178 Brian Ankney 35 212 178 173 222 785 785 785 178

179 Desree Bucher- W 32 198 172 193 221 784 784 784 179

180 Rob Bartley 35 244 219 168 153 784 784 784 179

181 Taylor Craft 32 253 172 178 173 776 776 776 181

182 Jabbar Malichi 14 175 182 198 219 774 774 774 182

183 Shawn Ankney 35 209 193 169 200 771 771 771 183

184 Jason Randall 27 179 201 203 187 770 770 770 184

185 Robbie Merkle 2 185 165 222 197 769 769 769 185

186 Allison Gaines - W 11 256 199 160 154 769 769 769 185

187 Dylan Borns 38 211 179 181 194 765 765 765 187

188 Brant Ballinger 13 200 165 204 196 765 765 765 187

189 Justin Bartholomew 18 177 196 162 229 764 764 764 189

190 Courtney Sipes -W 26 155 202 207 200 764 764 764 189

BTM-2019/AS licensed to Wendy Figer  New Years Day TapBTM-2019/AS licensed to Wendy Figer  New Years Day TapBTM-2019/AS licensed to Wendy Figer  New Years Day TapBTM-2019/AS licensed to Wendy Figer  New Years Day TapBTM-2019/AS licensed to Wendy Figer  New Years Day TapBTM-2019/AS licensed to Wendy Figer  New Years Day TapBTM-2019/AS licensed to Wendy Figer  New Years Day TapBTM-2019/AS licensed to Wendy Figer  New Years Day TapBTM-2019/AS licensed to Wendy Figer  New Years Day Tap01/01/2023  6:46 pm  Page 8 of 9



New Years Day Tap01/01/2023 Page 9

Reg. Game Game Game Game Series HDCP

Bowler Name Number -1- -2- -3- -4- Total HDCP Total Place

191 Kenneth Bond 20 107 216 197 242 762 762 762 191

192 Andrea Marler - W 15 177 189 215 174 755 755 755 192

193 Rob Clary 17 230 178 176 164 748 748 748 193

194 Jeff Dayton 13 195 213 155 178 741 741 741 194

195 Christopher Holmes 38 164 153 193 230 740 740 740 195

196 Roger Daulton 2 140 197 227 175 739 739 739 196

197 Karen Jo McCoy - W 19 181 200 188 170 739 739 739 196

198 Dave Keivel 30 149 163 198 229 739 739 739 196

199 Toby Symonds 33 172 170 184 204 730 730 730 199

200 Kaylie Sipes -W 26 156 199 145 224 724 724 724 200

201 Jodie Kauflin - W 6 226 157 177 164 724 724 724 200

202 Renae Steinbrunner-W 8 163 212 194 151 720 720 720 202

203 Cameron Dayton - Y 14 164 183 192 180 719 719 719 203

204 Adam Kaup 24 150 241 150 174 715 715 715 204

205 Owen Keivel - Y 30 150 225 199 141 715 715 715 204

206 Nick Williams 3 234 164 178 136 712 712 712 206

207 James Killion 9 173 214 161 162 710 710 710 207

208 Wade Collins 28 116 214 169 210 709 709 709 208

209 Thuron Ham 27 149 151 231 174 705 705 705 209

210 Ryan Holmes- Y 39 261 177 154 111 703 703 703 210

211 Francois d'Erneville 17 181 160 175 183 699 699 699 211

212 Jeff Dabe 19 183 193 198 123 697 697 697 212

213 Kaitlyn Collins-W 29 167 188 160 175 690 690 690 213

214 Corey Johnson 1 151 184 170 184 689 689 689 214

215 Connor Copeland - Y 1 187 151 140 211 689 689 689 214

216 Shaun Carson 4 152 141 179 213 685 685 685 216

217 Tish Jones-W 7 148 176 147 208 679 679 679 217

218 Logan Nigro-Y 37 207 150 167 150 674 674 674 218

219 Bob McGill 5 164 184 166 159 673 673 673 219

220 Dawson Randolph 6 149 119 211 184 663 663 663 220

221 Scott Lawson 15 149 163 146 198 656 656 656 221

222 Diane Ponder - W 9 136 206 185 128 655 655 655 222

223 Deb McGraw-W 9 141 167 136 184 628 628 628 223

224 Steve Ray 16 141 132 224 126 623 623 623 224

225 Maggie Samuels - W 13 120 111 195 197 623 623 623 224

226 Vickie d'Erneville-W 17 145 176 141 149 611 611 611 226

227 Russell Bobb 20 165 205 125 114 609 609 609 227

228 Kellen Smither -Y 14 167 152 128 157 604 604 604 228

229 Joshua Foster 30 143 118 188 143 592 592 592 229

230 Ian Hersey - Y 13 160 166 142 122 590 590 590 230

231 Justin Kauflin 6 144 135 145 163 587 587 587 231

232 Alisha Woolridge - W 20 176 172 98 139 585 585 585 232

233 Bill Hocker 5 150 109 155 171 585 585 585 232

234 Renee Ponder - W 9 114 130 163 177 584 584 584 234

235 Katie Clary - W 17 121 119 160 179 579 579 579 235

236 Justin Hocker 5 158 133 115 171 577 577 577 236

237 Stephen Hill 15 157 162 139 113 571 571 571 237

238 Michelle Holmes- W 38 121 130 203 106 560 560 560 238

239 Brandon McCoy 19 141 132 119 162 554 554 554 239

240 Michael Kimmet - Y 14 140 202 109 100 551 551 551 240

241 Makenna Butts - Y 6 147 142 132 125 546 546 546 241

242 Tom Kauflin 6 93 167 165 114 539 539 539 242

243 Bryson Malichi - Y 14 118 114 151 151 534 534 534 243

244 Grace Smither - W 14 162 102 119 122 505 505 505 244

245 Tammy Randolph- W 36 139 116 121 121 497 497 497 245

246 Carol Powers- W 39 130 145 97 124 496 496 496 246

247 Laniyah Forwerck -Y 30 110 123 117 122 472 472 472 247

248 Madison Holmes -Y 38 88 104 129 90 411 411 411 248

249 Leila Ishmael- Y 32 110 109 106 84 409 409 409 249

250 JJ Ramer- Y 38 84 130 103 89 406 406 406 250

251 Michael Satana 26 77 88 91 135 391 391 391 251

252 Bob Wurdack 27 218 122 340 340 340 252

253 Dominic Collier- Y 25 92 79 49 58 278 278 278 253
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